TOTAL SHEBTS 7

USED ON
MODEL -

CHGR-3

CONSISTS OF
SUPPORTING LISTS

MATERIAL LIST
FOR
TMC MODEL - A-3747

TITLE- TUN.GEAR ASSY

REVISION &
COMPILED
CHECKED
ENG APPR
FNL APPR  j. SABATINO

ISS DATE

10-10-66




MATERIAL :;3;’;7 PAGE 1 oF 7
LIST
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QUANTITY e ol Rg:::gée e i
UNIT S 1200
A-3597 SLIDE ASSYsIND  |A-3625 1 1%
A-3598 CLUTCH ASY,SLP  |A-3599 1 1%
A-3599 ORIVE ASSY,TUN  [A-3625 1 1%
A-3600 DR ASSY,CLUTCH  |A-3625 1 1%
A-3601 GR ASSY,IDLER A-3625 1 1%
A-3602 DR ASSY,DIAL A-3625 1 18
A-3614 CLUTCH/GR ASSY  |A-3625 1 1%
A-3625 TUN.GR SUBASSY  [A-3747 1 1%
AX377 LOCK ASSY,ADJ A-3625 1 1%
BB126-10 BRGyBALL s ANNL A-3625 6 6w
 BB126-11 BRGyBALL s ANNL A-3625 1 1%
BB126-9 BRGyBALL s ANNL A-3625 3 3%
BS100 SOLDER,TIN ALY  |A-3747
CA0930 *
CA0930 WRG HARN,BRCHD  |A-3747 1 1%
CD101-1MW CD,NYLON,LACNG  |CA0930 .
CH380 CHART,UNIT BKD  |A-3747 1 1%
cu101-11 ERL,RF CBL,GRD  |A-3625 4 4w
CU142-6-9 STRAP,CBL,ADJ A-3747 : 5u

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




MATERIAL A-3747 PAGE 2 OF 7
REV.B
LIST
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON Quantity | SRR R:YFE::S'LCSE Y et
UNIT S 1200
CU155-1 RET.,MOTOR A-3625 3 38
CU155-2 RET.,MOTOR A-3625 6 6w
€z100 CLUTCH,MAGNETI  |A-3614 1 1% | MP1001
FWO2HSS WASH.,FLAT A-3625 8 8«
FWO4HSS WASH. s FLAT A-3625 2 2%
FWOBHBN WASH., FLAT A-3747 4 4n
GL101~-1 ADHESIVE A-3625 *
GN10O GEN, TACH A-3625 1 1#=| G1001
GR176 GRySPUR ¢ W/HUB A-3599 1 1%
GR178 GRySPUR,SPLIT A-3600 1
A-3602 1 2%
GR179 GRySPUR,SPLIT A-3600 1 1%
GR206-1 GEAR,SPUR A-3601 1 1=
GR206-3 GEAR ¢ SPUR 4 HUB A-3614 1 1e
GR212 GR,ySPUR,W/HUB A-3599 1 1+
LU106 GRS,ACFT/INST A-3625 «
LWEO2MRN WASH. s LK JEXT A-3625 6 6w
LWEQO4MRN WASH. s LK,EXT A-3625 15
A-3747 1 16%
LWEOBMRN WASH. s LK,EXT A-3747 4 4e

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




MATERIAL :;3:’;7 PAGE 3 OF 7
LIST
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON EHATI] ol R:\;f::g'g g A
UNIT S 1200

M0123 MOTOR 4 CONTROL A-3625 1 1+ | 81001
M$2997 STRAP yLK AX377 1 1#
MS3731 PLyTOP,TUN. A—-3625 l=
M$3732 PL,BOT,TUN. |a-3625 1 1e
NTHQ440SS6 NUT4PLN,HEX A-3625 2 2%
NT129-256-2 NUTsPLN, SPLINE MS3731 2 2
PL225-6P CONN,PLsML A-3747 1 1= | P1006
PMO786-2 COLLAR, SHAFT AX377 1 1e
PMO800 SHAFT,STR-LOCK  |AX377 1 1%
PMOBO1 COLAR,LK STRAP  |AX377 1 1e
PM1044 ARM SW ACTR A-3625 1 1#
PM1045 PLsIDLER A-3625 1 1=
PM1050RF2.437 SHAFTSTR A-3600 1

A-3601 1

A-3602 1 e
PM10S1RF2.750 SHAFT,STR A-3598 1 1e
PM1052 SLIDE, IND A-3597 1 Le
PM1053 BRKT, IND SLIDE A-3597 1 1=
PM1054 GUIDE, IND SLID A-3597 1 1«
PM1055 GUIDE,WHEEL LK  |A-3625 1 1w
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QUANTITY REFERENGE SPECIAL NOTES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QUANTITY PER REFER TO
UNIT SYMBOLS S 1200
PM1056 SLIDE,WHEEL LK A-3625 1 l=
PM1057 PLySWITCH A-3625 1 1=
PM1058 PLySWITCH A-3625 1 1=
PM1062-1 COLLAR,SHAFT A-3614 1 1#
PM1062-2 COLLAR, SHAFT A-3600 2
A-3601 s
A-3602 2 ba
PM1062-5 COLLAR,SHAFT A-3599 1 1=
PN59-062-7 PINsSPRING A-3598 1 1
PN59-062-8 PIN, SPRING A-3599 1
A-3625 2 3=
PN79-062-12 PINsSPRING AX377 1 1
P0238 PULLEY,GROOVE A-3602 1 1=
PO310 CLUTCH,FRICT A-3598 1 1=
PX100-1-133 INS SLVG A-3747 20 20%
PX100~-1-234 INS SLVG A-3747 8 8=
PX100-1-375 INS SLVG A-3747 3 3=
PX665 PULLEY,GROOVE A-3625 2 2
PX830~-18-1 INS SLVG-SHRIN A-3747 8 8
PX844 INS,FREQ CHAN A-3597 1 ls
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PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QUANTITY QU?EIIITY R:L:AEARBESIFSE SPElg:EI‘:ELR h:'(())TEs
UNIT S 1200
RY154 RUB.,STRIP-LK A-3625 1 1w
SCBP0256553 SCRy MACH A-3625 4
AX377 2 6%
SCRP0256554 SCR 4 MACH A-3625 4 4e
SCBPO440SSS SCR 4 MACH [a-3625 12 12#
SCBPO832BNS SCRyMACH A-3747 4 4w
SCFPO256BN3 SCR ¢ MACH A-3597 2 2%
SCFP02565S3 SCR 4 MACH A-3625 2 2e
SCFP02565S5 SCRyMACH A-3625 2 2%
SCFPO440BNS SCR 4 MACH A-3747 1 1#
SCFP0440SS10 SCRyMACH A-3625 2 2%
SCFPO440SS6 SCRyMACH A-3625 3 3%
SCFPO632BN6 SCRy MACH A-3747 1 1=
SCFP10325510 SCRyMACH A-3625 8 8
SLHC0440552 SETSCREW A-3599 2
A-3614 2
A-3625 2 6
SLHCO0440SS3 SETSCREW A-3601 2
A-3602 2 ae
SLHC04405S4 SETSCREW AX377 2 20
SLHC0632553 SETSCREMW A-3600 6
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PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

USED ON

QUANTITY

QUANTITY
PER
UNIT

REFERENCE
SYMBOLS

SPECIAL NOTES
REFER TO
S 1200

SP148

SW353-2

S104

S§135

S404

SPRINGsHEL +EXT

SWySENS,W/ACTR

PASSIVATE

NICKEL PLATE

IRIDITE,YEL

A-3601
A-3602

A-3625

A-3625
A-3625

GR176
GR178
GR179
GR206-1
GR206-3
GR212
MS2997
PM08B0OO
PMO8O1
PM1044
PM1050
PM1051
PM1052
PM1053
PM1054
PM1062~-1
PM1062-2
PM1062-5
PO310

PM1045
PM1055
PM1056
PM1057
PM1058

MS3731
M$S3732

P

16#=

$1004
$1005
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s QUANTITY REFERENCE SPECIAL NOTES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QUANTITY JIE?T SYMBOLS REFEIIZOT()O

P0O238 *
TEOl02~2 TERM.,STUD=INS A-3747 1 1=
TEOL17-54 SPACER,ySLV A-3625 2 2%
TEOL117-55 SPACER,SLV A-3625 2 2%
TED120-2 TERM.,LUG-SPAD CA0930 1 1=
TE0440SS8TR POST,ELEC-MECH A-3625 3 3=
TE1032SS101R SPACER, STANDOF A-3625 1 =
TE1032SS78R POST,ELEC-MECH A-3625 3 3«
W1140822N0 WIRE,ELEC, INS CA0930 22 22+
WIl40B22N1 WIREJELEC,INS CA0930 12 12+
WI140B22N2 WIRE,ELEC,INS CA0930 30 30%
WI140B22N8 WIRE,ELEC, INS CA0930 12 12=
WI140B22N933 WIRE,ELEC,INS CA0930 15 15=
WI140B822N935 WIRE,ELEC, INS CA0930 21 21 =
WI140B22N943 WIRE,ELEC, INS CA0930 15 15#
WI140B22N945 WIRE,ELECy INS CA0930 21 21e=
WL105-60 WIRE ROPE,STEE A-3625 1 1=
11/10/66 REV B EMN 17169 *
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